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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Shick2170
Elevate

9.050 9.575 9.5759.350 37.550
11T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Phen2166
Elevate

9.450 9.350 9.2758.850 36.925
2T 2 11T 3 2 

2 

Kristina Leones2154
Elevate

9.350 9.200 8.8259.350 36.725
5 5 1T 8 3 

3 

Elizabeth Coolidge2404
Oroville

9.225 8.925 9.3259.125 36.600
6 10 6 2 4 

4 

Sydney Ricks2156
Elevate

9.450 8.725 9.0509.100 36.325
2T 12 7 5 5 

5 

Alexis Hunnicutt2205
GymStars Stockton

9.150 9.275 9.0008.800 36.225
8T 3 14T 7 6 

6 

Marissa Joe2162
Elevate

9.525 8.550 8.8009.200 36.075
1 14 4T 9T 7T

7T

Marina Nogaj2165
Elevate

9.150 9.100 9.0258.800 36.075
8T 7 14T 6 7T

7T

Darci Decker2504
Rodina

9.125 8.950 8.8008.950 35.825
10 9 8 9T 9 

9 

Helena Harrison2174
Elevate

8.950 9.150 8.5758.825 35.500
16T 6 13 14 10 

10 

Kyra Talusik2512
Rodina

9.000 8.000 9.1259.200 35.325
13T 18 4T 4 11 

11 

Liliana Acevedo2201
GymStars Stockton

8.950 9.075 8.5008.775 35.300
16T 8 16 15 12 

12 

Lauren Rhoades2168
Elevate

8.950 8.800 8.2009.225 35.175
16T 11 3 18 13 

13 

Amira Ahmed2501
Rodina

8.825 9.225 7.9508.850 34.850
19 4 11T 20 14 

14 

Jessica Jimenez2151
Elevate

9.400 8.450 8.7008.250 34.800
4 16 19 13 15 

15 

Savannah Rose2210
GymStars Stockton

9.000 8.650 8.0758.900 34.625
13T 13 9 19 16 

16 

Joelle Atkins LeFever2402
Oroville

9.050 8.375 8.7258.400 34.550
11T 17 18 12 17 

17 

Rosalie Gonzalez2304
HealthSPORT

9.000 8.500 8.8007.850 34.150
13T 15 20 9T 18 

18 

Kennedy Banfill2301
HealthSPORT

8.800 7.900 8.3008.875 33.875
20 20 10 17 19 

19 

Jada Polite2167
Elevate

8.700 7.925 8.4758.450 33.550
21 19 17 16 20 

20 

Ashley Nishikawa2452
Planet

9.200 6.600 7.4006.050 29.250
7 21 21 21 21 

21 
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